
SCHEDULE - THE MIGHTY PUCKS
summer 2025 / THU/MON TIER 5 (D)

Jun. 27, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 22, 25 0 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 2 RED WOLVES 8:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, May 29, 25 3 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 0 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
EYM

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jun 05, 25 1 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 5 VIPERZ 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jun 12, 25 8 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 0 GOONSQUAD 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jun 16, 25 9 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 2 EASTEND THUNDER 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jun 19, 25 3 RED WOLVES 6 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jun 26, 25 1 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
EYM

1 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 8:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jul 03, 25 - VIPERZ - THE MIGHTY PUCKS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jul 10, 25 - GOONSQUAD - THE MIGHTY PUCKS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jul 14, 25 - EASTEND THUNDER - THE MIGHTY PUCKS 7:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jul 17, 25 - THE MIGHTY PUCKS - RED WOLVES 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jul 24, 25 - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
EYM

- THE MIGHTY PUCKS 7:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena


